Klasse: 
Schuljahr:

Stundentafel: 

	U-Gegenstand
	REL
	SU
	D
	M
	ME
	BE
	WE
	BS
	FÖ
	VÜ
LF
	VÜ
VK

	Wochenstunden 
	2
	3
	7
	4
	1
	1
	1
	3
	1
	32 J-Std.
	10 J-Std.


* schulautonomen Lehrplan beachten!
	Bücher
	
	Hefte, sonstiges

	
	Sachunterricht
	

	
	Deutsch
	

	
	Mathematik


	

	
	Musik
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


___. Schulwoche, vom 

Wochenthema: 
	SU
	

	D
	Sprechen
	

	
	Wort & Satz
	

	
	Text
	

	
	Rechtschr.
	

	
	Schreiben
	

	
	Lesen
	

	MATH
	

	ME
	

	BE
	

	WE
	

	BS
	

	Lebende
Fremdsprache
	

	Verkehrserz.
	

	Erziehliches
	

	Lehrausgänge Wandertage
	


Die Jahresarbeit auf der ___. Schulstufe





Wochenplanung
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